45
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number
 Wood Finish
 Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27" 27.5" 32.5" 22" 20" 18" 25" 41 lb  2 yd 550 lb
Maple
Included
 3251 3291 3329 3377 3457 3535 3615 3693 3773
 3331 3371 3409 3457 3537 3615 3695 3773 3853
 3412 3452 3490 3538 3618 3696 3776 3854 3934
 3492 3532 3570 3618 3698 3776 3856 3934 4014
53411WB22   CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
45" 27.5" 32.5" 40" 20" 18" 25" 64 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
 4906 4961 5013 5079 5189 5297 5407 5514 5624
 5028 5083 5135 5201 5311 5419 5529 5636 5746
 5149 5204 5256 5322 5432 5540 5650 5757 5867
 5271 5326 5378 5444 5554 5662 5772 5879 5989
53411WB40   LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35" 27.5" 32.5" 30" 20" 18" 25" 54 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
 4303 4358 4410 4476 4586 4694 4804 4911 5021
 4409 4464 4516 4582 4692 4800 4910 5017 5127
 4516 4571 4623 4689 4799 4907 5017 5124 5234
 4622 4677 4729 4795 4905 5013 5123 5230 5340
53411WB30   CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
52.25" 27.5" 32.5" 22" 20" 18" 25" 77 lb  3.5 yd 550 lb

Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27" 27.5" 32.5" 22" 20" 18" 25" 41 lb  2 yd 550 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
 3251 3291 3329 3377 3457 3535 3615 3693 3773
 3331 3371 3409 3457 3537 3615 3695 3773 3853
 3412 3452 3490 3538 3618 3696 3776 3854 3934
 3492 3532 3570 3618 3698 3776 3856 3934 4014
53411UB22   CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
45" 27.5" 32.5" 40" 20" 18" 25" 67 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable, dove or dove.
 4906 4961 5013 5079 5189 5297 5407 5514 5624
 5028 5083 5135 5201 5311 5419 5529 5636 5746
 5149 5204 5256 5322 5432 5540 5650 5757 5867
 5271 5326 5378 5444 5554 5662 5772 5879 5989
53411UB40   LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35" 27.5" 32.5" 30" 20" 18" 25" 54 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
 4303 4358 4410 4476 4586 4694 4804 4911 5021
 4409 4464 4516 4582 4692 4800 4910 5017 5127
 4516 4571 4623 4689 4799 4907 5017 5124 5234
 4622 4677 4729 4795 4905 5013 5123 5230 5340
53411UB30   CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
52.25" 27.5" 32.5" 22" 20" 18" 25" 81.5 lb  3.5 yd 550 lb

Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove Patient Chairs
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27" 30.5" 41" 22" 20" 18" 25" 45 lb  2.25 yd 550 lb
Maple
Included
 3544 3589 3632 3686 3776 3864 3954 4041 4131
 3632 3677 3720 3774 3864 3952 4042 4129 4219
 3719 3764 3807 3861 3951 4039 4129 4216 4306
 3807 3852 3895 3949 4039 4127 4217 4304 4394
53471WB22   PATIENT CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27" 30.5" 41" 22" 20" 18" 25" 45 lb  2.25 yd 550 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
 3544 3589 3632 3686 3776 3864 3954 4041 4131
 3632 3677 3720 3774 3864 3952 4042 4129 4219
 3719 3764 3807 3861 3951 4039 4129 4216 4306
 3807 3852 3895 3949 4039 4127 4217 4304 4394
53471UB22   PATIENT CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35" 30.5" 41" 30" 20" 18" 25" 59 lb  3.25 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
 4624 4689 4751 4829 4959 5086 5216 5342 5472
 4738 4803 4865 4943 5073 5200 5330 5456 5586
 4853 4918 4980 5058 5188 5315 5445 5571 5701
 4967 5032 5094 5172 5302 5429 5559 5685 5815
53471WB30   PATIENT CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35" 30.5" 41" 30" 20" 18" 25" 59 lb  3.25 yd 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
 4624 4689 4751 4829 4959 5086 5216 5342 5472
 4738 4803 4865 4943 5073 5200 5330 5456 5586
 4853 4918 4980 5058 5188 5315 5445 5571 5701
 4967 5032 5094 5172 5302 5429 5559 5685 5815
53471UB30   PATIENT CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
48
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number
 Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color
 Room Layout
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove Modular Seats
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
- 27.5" 32.5" 22" 20" 18" - 29 lb  2 yd 550 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
 1517 1557 1595 1643 1723 1801 1881 1959 2039
 1554 1594 1632 1680 1760 1838 1918 1996 2076
 1591 1631 1669 1717 1797 1875 1955 2033 2113
 1628 1668 1706 1754 1834 1912 1992 2070 2150
53411B22-M   1 SEAT, 22" SEAT, MODULAR
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
- 27.5" 32.5" 30" 20" 18" - 42 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
 2621 2676 2728 2794 2904 3012 3122 3229 3339
 2685 2740 2792 2858 2968 3076 3186 3293 3403
 2750 2805 2857 2923 3033 3141 3251 3358 3468
 2814 2869 2921 2987 3097 3205 3315 3422 3532
53411B30-M   1 SEAT, 30" SEAT, MODULAR
W:  D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
- 27.5" 32.5" 40" 20" 18" - 52 lb  2.75 yd 750 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
 3253 3308 3360 3426 3536 3644 3754 3861 3971
 3333 3388 3440 3506 3616 3724 3834 3941 4051
 3413 3468 3520 3586 3696 3804 3914 4021 4131
 3494 3549 3601 3667 3777 3885 3995 4102 4212
53411B40-M   1 LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, MODULAR
49
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number